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TO LET Industrial/Warehouse Units to Crossrail

on flexible terms  available individually or as a whole
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DESCRIPTION

The property comprises 2 semi detached mid terraced warehouse units of brick and block construction with profile cladding.

The units benefit from fitted ground and first floor offices, Unit 3 also benefits from a secure self-contained yard.

The units can be leased as a whole or individually.

Available immediately on flexible lease terms.
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The property is available as a whole or individual units.

Units comprised of the following:

Unit 2

Warehouse 14,588 sq ft
Offices 1942 sq ft
Unit 3

Warehouse 14,588 sq ft
Offices 1942 sq ft
Total 16,530 sq ft
Units 2 § 3 total 33,060 sq ft

Approximate gross external areas.

The property is available by way of a new Full Repairing and Insuring lease for a term to be agreed. Short
term occupation will be considered.

To be confirmed.

For further information or to arrange an inspection please contact the joint sole agents:

Colliers 0203 900 2146 DT R E

01895 813344 CLUTTONS 020 3328 9080

www.colliers.com/uk/industrial www.dtre.com

Isa Naeem Peter Freeman Charlie Wing
07889 432972 07966 151600 02033289113
isa.naeem@colliers.com peter.freeman@cluttons.com charlie.wing@dtre.com
Patrick Rosso Natasha Ryan Jake Huntley
07825 571048 07725372930 0203328 9103
patrick.rosso@colliers.com natasha.ryan@cluttons.com jake.huntley@dtre.eu
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This brochure and description and measurements herein do not form part of any contract and whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this cannot be guaranteed. Unless otherwise stated, B
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